Numero

10

11

12

13

14

proprietario

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

Insula S.p.a.

tipologia unita immobiliare

alloggio
alloggio

alloggio

alloggio

alloggio

alloggio

alloggio

alloggio

alloggio

alloggio

alloggio

alloggio

alloggio

alloggio

alloggio

alloggio

Indirizzo

Via Bembo 5/2 - PT
(Sub.3+Sub.13

Via Bembo 5/4 - PTv
Via Pividor int.8/A - PT (Sub

32+Sub 15)
Via Pividor int.8/B - PT (Sub
31+Sub 14)
Via Pividor int.8/D - PT (Sub
29+Sub 11)
Via Pividor int.8/E - PT (Sub
28+Sub 10)
Via Pividor int.10 - P1 e 2 (Sub
36+Sub 23)
Via Pividor int.10/A-Ple 2
(Sub 36+Sub 23)
Via Pividor int.10/B-Ple 2
(Sub 38+Sub 21)
Via Pividor int.10/C-Ple 2
(Sub 39+Sub 20)

Via Pividor int.10/D-Ple 2
(Sub 40+Sub 19)

Via Pividor int.10/E-Ple 2
(Sub 41+Sub 18)

Via Pividor int.10/G-Ple 2
(Sub 43+Sub 24)

Via Pividor int.12 - PT (Sub
35+Sub 9)

Via Pividor int.16 - P1 (Sub
44+Sub 26)

Via Pividor int.18 - PT (Sub
34+Sub 8)

contratto

Locazione Social Housing
Locazione Social Housing
Locazione Social Housing

Locazione Social Housing

Locazione Social Housing

Locazione Social Housing

Locazione Social Housing

Locazione Social Housing

Locazione Social Housing

Locazione Social Housing

Locazione Social Housing

Locazione Social Housing

Locazione Social Housing
con Preliminare di acquisto

Locazione Social Housing
con Preliminare di acquisto

Locazione Social Housing
con Preliminare di acquisto

Locazione Social Housing
con Preliminare di acquisto

superficie utile
convenzionale (mq)

53,79
55,45

45

75

45

45

90

90

90

72

72

90

67

70

70

70

canone

annuo (euro)

3.673,32 €
3.786,68 €

3.067,20 €

5.112,00 €

3.067,20 €

3.067,20 €

6.134,40 €

6.134,40 €

6.134,40 €

4.907,52 €

4.907,52 €

6.134,40 €

4.566,72 €

4.771,20 €

4.771,20 €

4.771,20 €



